254 Church Street 292 Church Street
Hamilton Hamilton
Bloemfontein I Bloemfontein
L - Liguor Rumers

051 435 8879 | 051 435 4711
Dewald@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runners Bloemfo Bloemfontein Hetp:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

GRYV for BLUE SKY BRAND COMPANY (PTY) LTD - LRSA NR: 20578 (GRV)

Receiver: - Godfrey
Checker: Godfrey Receive Date: 2024-12-11
Warehouse Cape Town WarehouseRecv: Bloemfontein
Sender Ref 1: BSIBT00006414 Sender ﬁef 2: 61776
SKU Code Stock Description Bin Batch Number  QTY(Cases) QTY(Units)
Stock Received
B545001U BILLIATO 750ML UNIT 1 200 1200
200.00 1,200.00
Total QTY Received 200.00 1,200.00
Checked By: Receﬁer: JBB89YFS
Check;er: Lelethu

Transport Company:

Driver Signature:

. 171

12/12/2024  01:49:46 PM




Warehouse IBT Delivery Note

BLUE SKY BRAND COMPANY (PTY) LTD

From: CT LR - CAPE TOWN
Range Rd & Anfield Rd

Manager:  Pieter Le Roux

Blackheath Telephone: 021 903 8874

Cape Town Fax:

7581
To: LBL LR - BLOEMFONTEIN

292 Church Street

Hamilton

Bloemfontein

9301

IBT Number Date Issued In Transit Warehouse Delivery Note Number
| IBT00006414 [ 06/12/2024 Jl G_LBLT_LR - BLOEMFONTE || IDEL00006394
Item Code Item Description Qty Issued Units
45001 Billiato 1,200.00 750ml

2 PALLETS
1,200.00

Date

Signed

Lage 200 Evelution (Registered to Blue Sky Brand Company (Pty) Lid)

D6/1272024 1504

46



-

C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath

Kuilsrivier

Cape Town

(021) 303 3880

Pieter@lrsa.co.za

e

Liguor Rumers

Liquor Runners Cape Town

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT

Tz ]
| Scan with LRIMAN
%

[=]35x[m]

[]

(021) 903 8874

Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

BSKYCT

TOTAL QUANTITY FORIBT: O
Number of Brown: 2

PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER
BSIBT00006414

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

i Transport Company:

LR Primary

Driver Name: | Lelethu

Expected Delivery Date: 2024-12-11

Transport Reference:

61776

; Driver Signature:

Tuesday 10 December 2024

Truck Reg Nr: JBBB99FS
Dispatch Date: 2024-12-10
Dispatch Time: 12:11 |
LR Signature:
No. of Seals Received by Driver Seal Number

1 | 4263293-4263296

> :
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4

5

6

7
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10

11

12

11



>

LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE 1446889

LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT TO RECEIVE 2 PALLETS BSIBT00006414
Scanned 5t Code St Desc PackSize Unit  Units QTY Scan QTY Variance
BS45001U BILLIATO 750ML UNIT 1x 750iML EA 1200 1200 o

1,200.00 1,200.00 0.00

. Monday 09 December 2024



- LIQUOR RUNNER 59
BLOEMFONTEIN

GOODS RECEIVED VOUCHER
To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdriver or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME Jfé /Z“’l
HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle) l/fz '({%{M
LOAD SHEETNO: | @,/ (1 VEHICLE REG NO:| 323 819 (/S
CUSTOMER 6/{46 %},%, DATE RECEIVED ”/rg/@’bq’
" - /" UPLIFTNOTE
RECEIVED Cases Units REMARKS
DESCRIPTION Received | Received
~ Cases Units Damaged | Damaged INV. NO.
n [odlale 1 x7s e "//9@&
2)
3)
4)
3)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
1)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
PALLET CONTROL: GKN BLUE  #1
ﬁ @ gm wh ZIP
TOTAL| 2p

{
NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHISICALLY BEEN REGEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: (/T‘_;J’%/ /@ DRIVER: /‘;/67%"’

Time compLeTED: [ SHI8 PAGE: [ PacE__ [

Oranje Print & Packaging 2017 {083 287 7300) BFN152091




